state of the art dental materials
 | B
| 1
B.J.M. Laboratories Ltd. (B.J.M.) was established in 1992 for the purpose of developing and
manufacturing innovative state of the art dental materials.
B.J.M. produces a complete line of Dental Adhesives, Resin Cements, Composite and Core Build
Up materials, Temporary Crown and Bridge materials, Implant Cements, Endodontic Sealers
and a wide range of Orthodontic Materials, all of which are distributed extensively in the United

• Item # 100102 25 Automix Cartridge Mix Tips and 25 Intra-oral Yellow Tips
• Item # 400097 S25 Dispenser for 25 ml cartridge
Order Information | 45
Item Code Description
100061 Auto-Cure Activator, 2ml
100064 Auto-Cure Activator, 4ml
100060 Auto-Cure Activator, 7ml
100110 Cem-Implant Hand Mix, 2x10ml
100115 Cem-Implant Automix, 2x5ml
100050 High-Q-Bond Adhesive Resin Cement Hand
Mix, 2x3ml
100050AM High-Q-Bond Adhesive Resin Cement,
Automix, 1x5ml
400050 Zirconite Automix, Shade Dentin, 1x5ml
400050TR Zirconite Automix, Shade Translucent, 1x5ml
100050SE High-Q-Bond SE Automix, Shade A2, 1x5ml
100051SE High-Q-Bond SE Automix, Shade White,
1x5ml
100052SE High-Q-Bond SE Automix, Shade
Translucent, 1x5ml
100080 Porcelain Fix, comprising Porcelain Etch, 5
ml and Porcelain Silane, 5 ml
400080 Porcelain Silane, 5 ml